1/1/2026
STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
416 ZYCH

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals

Drawer

$359.00

$359.00

$359.00

$359.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($386.75) $0.00 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($386.75) $0.00 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($386.75) $0.00 79
($386.75) 79

Handle Net Handle

$745.75 $745.75
$745.75 $745.75
$745.75 $745.75
$745.75 $745.75

Checks Tickets Kiosk
Written
$0.00 152 $0.00
$0.00 152  $0.00
$0.00 152  $0.00
152



