

1/1/2026

Drawer Report By Satellite

STANDALONE

\$0.00

1024	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets Written</u>	<u>Kiosk</u>
						<u>ORace</u>							
	416	ZYCH	\$359.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.75)	\$0.00	79	\$745.75	\$745.75	\$0.00	152	\$0.00
<u>Terminal Number</u>	1024		\$359.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.75)	\$0.00	79	\$745.75	\$745.75	\$0.00	152	\$0.00
<u>Location</u>	STANDALONE		\$359.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.75)	\$0.00	79	\$745.75	\$745.75	\$0.00	152	\$0.00
Totals:			\$359.00			(\$386.75)		79	\$745.75	\$745.75		152	